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2023-2024 Course Listing:

Business and Information Technology
(Courses in bold have been revised for 2023-2024)

Course Code SCED Code VA Ext. Course Title

6320 12104 | Accounting

6321 12104 1l Accounting, Advanced

6745 12900 18 Business Individualized Program

6746 12900 36 Business Individualized Program

6131 12054 36 Business Law

6132 12054 18 Business Law

6135 12052 36 Business Management

6136 12052 18 Business Management

6612 10005 1] Computer Information Systems

6614 10005 I Computer Information Systems

6613 10005 v Computer Information Systems, Advanced

6615 10005 1 Computer Information Systems, Advanced

6650 10109 I Computer Network Software Operations

6651 10109 Il Computer Network Software Operations, Advanced

6606 10010 6 Computer Solutions

6607 10010 9 Computer Solutions

6608 10010 12 Computer Solutions

6609 10010 18 Computer Solutions

6610 10010 36 Computer Solutions

6302 10302 | Cybersecurity Fundamentals

6304 10302 Il Cybersecurity Operations

6306 10302 [} Cybersecurity Operations, Advanced

6660 10052 Database Design and Management (Oracle)

6662 10053 Database Design and Management with PL/SQL
(Oracle)

6630 10203 Il Design, Multimedia, and Web Technologies

6632 10203 | Design, Multimedia, and Web Technologies

6631 10203 \% Design, Multimedia, and Web Technologies,
Advanced

6633 10203 1] Design, Multimedia, and Web Technologies,
Advanced

6611 10004 36 Digital Applications

6617 10004 18 Digital Applications

6160 10900 18 Digital Technology Foundations

6161 10900 36 Digital Technology Foundations

6120 19262 | Economics and Personal Finance

6670 10254 Information Technology (IT) Fundamentals

IB6135 12059 IB Business Management

1B6613 10007 | IB Digital Society

IB6614 10007 Il IB Digital Society

6661 10055 Java Programming (Oracle)

6147 12005 6 Keyboarding Middle

6148 12005 9 Keyboarding Middle

6149 12005 12 Keyboarding Middle

6150 12005 18 Keyboarding Middle



6735
6736
6730
6731
6621
6622
6740
6741
6742
6121
6115
6116
6640
6641

12008
12008
14153
14153
12003
12003
12004
12004
12004
19262
12051
12051
10152
10152

Legal Administration

Legal Administration

Medical Administration

Medical Administration

Office Administration

Office Administration

Office Specialist I—Preparation
Office Specialist Il—Preparation
Office Specialist Ill—Preparation
Personal Finance

Principles of Business and Marketing
Principles of Business and Marketing
Programming

Programming, Advanced
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